ZACAZ

Station

IntermarchA®© - Super -
Saint-Julien-les-Villas - Judis SAS
C.C. desrives de Seine - 130,
avenue Michel Baroin

10800 - Saint-Julien-les-Villas

48.281131 4.095093

19/03/24
1.939€

15/04/17

19/03/24

Gasoil+ Gasoil

19/03/24
1.789€

E85

19/03/24
0.848€

Liste des stations pour Saint-Julien-les-Villas ( 10800 )

GPL

Total - Station Van
Wynsberghe-Cherronnet

29, boulevard de Dijon - D671
10800 - Saint-Julien-les-Villas

48.268251 4.088223

22/03/24
1.979€

22/03/24

28/10/20
1.319€

19/03/24
1.809€

19/03/24
0.848€

IntermarchA®© - Super -
Saint-Julien-les-Villas - Les
Phillippats

Rue ThA®©nard - 23, boulevard de
Dijon - D671=N71

10800 - Saint-Julien-les-Villas

48.266921 4.086977

22/03/24
1.979€

22/03/24

22/03/24

19/03/24
1.809€
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